
Institution Player

Men's Singles Aston Mohamed Irfan Arshad

Men's Singles Birmingham Will Stoner

Men's Singles Bristol Ali Whittle

Men's Singles City Saif Shikdar

Men's Singles East Anglia Yu Hin Chan

Men's Singles King's College Kent Steven Phenca

Men's Singles Leeds Beckett Kieran Shelley

Men's Singles Liverpool Shanon Koh

Men's Singles LSE Philippe Caeyers

Men's Singles Manchester Met Will Rowe

Men's Singles Surrey Say Hann Lim

Men's Singles Swansea Jen Foong Chong

Men's Singles USW Robbie Bristow

Mens Singles Reserves 



Institution Player

Men's Singles Aston Ben Phillimore

Men's Singles Aston Abbas Karmali

Men's Singles Bangor Adam Pyatt-Coppell

Men's Singles Bangor John Nuttall

Men's Singles Bath Andrew Heinemann

Men's Singles Bath Sam Lyle

Men's Singles Bath Kaylan Jensen

Men's Singles Birmingham Owen Edwards

Men's Singles Birmingham William Tuson

Men's Singles Bournemouth Patrick Adair

Men's Singles Bournemouth Ben Holcombe

Men's Singles Bradford Idrees Khan

Men's Singles Brighton Rico Shergill

Men's Singles Brighton Will Robinson

Men's Singles Brighton Tom McCanlis

Men's Singles Bristol Nathan Wooster

Men's Singles Bristol Julian Chan

Men's Singles Cambridge Tom Wade

Men's Singles Cambridge Ben Roberts

Men's Singles Cambridge Stephen Smith

Men's Singles Cardiff HAOKUN PANG

Men's Singles Cardiff Will Currie

Men's Singles Cardiff James Jarman

Men's Singles Cardiff Met luke bailey

Men's Singles Chester: Chester David Jones

Men's Singles Chester: Chester Adam Long

Men's Singles Chichester James Lovell

Men's Singles City Soumitra Pandit

Men's Singles Coventry Kevin Jude

Men's Singles Coventry Tim Gray

Men's Singles Coventry Adam Lam

Men's Singles De Montfort Pooi Jing Wong

Men's Singles De Montfort rahul baria

Men's Singles Derby Henley Ngan

Men's Singles Derby Jack Buckley

Men's Singles Derby Alex cook

Men's Singles Durham Adam Dolman

Men's Singles Durham Joe Rolfe

Men's Singles Durham Joshua Davidson

Men's Singles East Anglia George Vickers

Men's Singles East Anglia Tom McCarthy

Men's Singles Edinburgh Jacob Reynolds

Men's Singles Edinburgh Peter Sawkins

Men's Singles Edinburgh Cameron Strachan

Men's Singles Essex Paak Yee Osmond Chong

Men's Singles Essex Joe Waugh

Men's Singles Exeter yijie yang

Men's Singles Exeter Adam Bainbridge

Mens Singles 



Men's Singles Glasgow Finlay Nelson

Men's Singles Glasgow Aidan Delaney

Men's Singles Glasgow Ewan Mathieson

Men's Singles Gloucestershire Owen Waters

Men's Singles Gloucestershire Jamie Cackett

Men's Singles Gloucestershire Luke Sillifant

Men's Singles Greenwich Viknesh Rajendran

Men's Singles Greenwich Tom Allen

Men's Singles Heriot-Watt Niranjan Pawar

Men's Singles Huddersfield Ishq Adam

Men's Singles Imperial Kai Yiu Yu

Men's Singles Imperial Qiang Feng

Men's Singles Imperial Angus Pedersen

Men's Singles Keele Amir Rahman

Men's Singles Keele Joseph Smith

Men's Singles Kent Peter Beech

Men's Singles Kent Min jun Won

Men's Singles King's College Jonathan Chong

Men's Singles King's College Victor Lim

Men's Singles Leeds Milo Adam

Men's Singles Leeds Tolver Arnold

Men's Singles Leeds Kieran Wong

Men's Singles Leeds Beckett James Mcnaught

Men's Singles Leeds Beckett Connor Walls

Men's Singles Leeds Trinity William Hill

Men's Singles Leicester Dan Patel

Men's Singles Lincoln Cameron Hunt

Men's Singles Liverpool Stephen Greaves

Men's Singles Liverpool rees clarke

Men's Singles Liverpool John MooresDaniel Crockett

Men's Singles London South Bank Kelvin Koon

Men's Singles Loughborough Sam Parsons

Men's Singles Loughborough Stefan Crasto

Men's Singles Loughborough Juno Thomas

Men's Singles LSE Edward Choi

Men's Singles LSE Christopher Lai

Men's Singles Manchester Thomas Long

Men's Singles Manchester Ashkan Mahmoodian

Men's Singles Manchester Met Chris Kitching

Men's Singles Middlesex Hikkaduwage Dulara

Men's Singles Middlesex Vojtěch Sebera

Men's Singles Newcastle James anderson

Men's Singles Newcastle Jono Shaw

Men's Singles Newcastle Rex Lee

Men's Singles Nottingham Johnnie Torjussen

Men's Singles Nottingham Phone Pyae Naing

Men's Singles Nottingham Shane Wilson

Men's Singles Nottingham Trent Matthew Robinson

Men's Singles Oxford Lucien Mulberg

Men's Singles Oxford Andrew Zhu



Men's Singles Oxford Sam Wilson

Men's Singles Oxford Brookes William Wong

Men's Singles Oxford Brookes Simon Ham

Men's Singles Oxford Brookes Tom Weston

Men's Singles Plymouth YILIN WANG

Men's Singles Plymouth Wai Shing Lee

Men's Singles Portsmouth Jonathan Avery

Men's Singles Portsmouth Chai Chee Hou

Men's Singles Portsmouth Thomas Wood

Men's Singles Queen Mary Safee Hamid

Men's Singles Royal Holloway Dugald Hepburn

Men's Singles Royal Holloway Chee Kuan Lee (Jeremy)

Men's Singles Sheffield Howard Lee

Men's Singles Sheffield Jonathan Ritter

Men's Singles Sheffield Hallam Nathan Rossiter

Men's Singles Sheffield Hallam Zach Daniels

Men's Singles Sheffield Hallam Jamie Pearcy

Men's Singles SOAS Eden Tse

Men's Singles SOAS Christopher Lam

Men's Singles Southampton Nick Pipe

Men's Singles Southampton Oscar Keys

Men's Singles Southampton Archie Keys

Men's Singles St George's Zaib Hilal

Men's Singles Stirling Eugene Stokes

Men's Singles Stirling Josh coates

Men's Singles Stirling James Robertson

Men's Singles Sunderland Wilson Ngie Ding

Men's Singles Surrey Kishen Lee

Men's Singles Surrey Wade Chu

Men's Singles Sussex Hacon Loo

Men's Singles Swansea Man Leung

Men's Singles Swansea Billy Stevely

Men's Singles UCL Mehar Bijral

Men's Singles UCL Charlie Graham

Men's Singles UCL Daniel Williams

Men's Singles USW Jack Elvis

Men's Singles UWS Ewan Harvie

Men's Singles UWS Scott Waddell

Men's Singles UWS Harry Mobey

Men's Singles Warwick Kelvin Ho

Men's Singles Warwick Kelvin Li

Men's Singles Warwick Gavin Kirby

Men's Singles Worcester harry willson

Men's Singles Worcester Ragnar Mularczyk

Men's Singles Worcester Miles Starks

Men's Singles York St John Thomas Washuus



Women's Singles Anglia Ruskin Olivia Clark

Women's Singles Aston Amundeep Bhoot

Women's Singles Aston Winnie Chen

Women's Singles Bangor Rachel Barrett

Women's Singles Bath Katie Scott

Women's Singles Bath Jessica Li

Women's Singles Bath Jess Beach

Women's Singles Birmingham Evelyn Yu

Women's Singles Birmingham Samodani Wijetunge

Women's Singles Birmingham Tamara Prostinakova

Women's Singles Bournemouth Freya Hodgson

Women's Singles Bournemouth Megan Channon

Women's Singles Brighton Amy Fines

Women's Singles Brighton Bryony Butterworth

Women's Singles Bristol Abigail Kemp

Women's Singles Bristol Eva Craig

Women's Singles Bristol Eve Chillcott

Women's Singles Cambridge Helen Yan

Women's Singles Cambridge Rebecca Donaldson

Women's Singles Cardiff Stephanie Pipe

Women's Singles Cardiff Bronya Pike

Women's Singles Cardiff Emily Hung

Women's Singles Cardiff Met Chloe Le tissier

Women's Singles Cardiff Met Jess Hodge

Women's Singles City Swarna Gunesie

Women's Singles City Simran Nahata

Women's Singles Coventry Eleanor Knapman

Women's Singles De Montfort Britanie White

Women's Singles De Montfort Holly Weston

Women's Singles Derby Kirby Ngan

Women's Singles Derby Katarína Vargová

Women's Singles Derby Chloe Haywood

Women's Singles Durham Amber Zijlma

Women's Singles Durham Cassie Wu

Women's Singles Durham Emilija Abraityte

Women's Singles Edinburgh Eugenie Wong

Women's Singles Edinburgh Yiling Hu

Women's Singles Edinburgh Agathe Petillot

Women's Singles Essex Jodie Teale

Women's Singles Exeter Chanisa Teachavorasinskun

Women's Singles Exeter Tsz Lam Yeung

Women's Singles Glasgow Rachel Cameron

Women's Singles Glasgow Caledonian Ren-ne Ong

Women's Singles Gloucestershire Elisa McAnuff

Women's Singles Gloucestershire Dani Cowley

Women's Singles Gloucestershire Michaela Stortenbeker

Women's Singles Imperial Nattalyn Teng

Women's Singles Imperial Ai Yin Chen

Women's Singles Imperial Muqing Xue

Womens Single



Women's Singles Keele Lizzie Wilkinson

Women's Singles Kent Nga Kou

Women's Singles King's College Charu Kayan

Women's Singles King's College Karen Au

Women's Singles King's College Katherine Brereton

Women's Singles Lancaster Victoria Gong

Women's Singles Lancaster Esther Stedman

Women's Singles Leeds Matilda Tierney

Women's Singles Leeds Rachael Johnson

Women's Singles Leeds Anisha De Silva

Women's Singles Leeds Beckett Maisie Burgess

Women's Singles Leeds Beckett Ellie Porter

Women's Singles Leicester Hritika Modi

Women's Singles Lincoln Aileen Cook

Women's Singles Liverpool Jingru Li

Women's Singles Liverpool Yiqi Li

Women's Singles Liverpool Alex Goodwin

Women's Singles Liverpool John MooresSara Staskova

Women's Singles Loughborough Rebecca Woods

Women's Singles Loughborough Evie Burbidge

Women's Singles Loughborough ella Scott Humphris

Women's Singles LSE Paulina Chen

Women's Singles LSE Luna Fang

Women's Singles Manchester Alice Xu

Women's Singles Manchester Robyn Haysom

Women's Singles Middlesex Nishchala Chitradurga

Women's Singles Middlesex Carina Gobis

Women's Singles Newcastle Angel Chow

Women's Singles Newcastle Yat Yin Calista Loo

Women's Singles Newcastle Cici Lu

Women's Singles Nottingham Rachael Woods

Women's Singles Nottingham Hannah Boden

Women's Singles Nottingham KHIN GON YI LIN

Women's Singles Nottingham Trent Yan Xin Tan

Women's Singles Oxford Eugenia Yeo

Women's Singles Oxford Sophie Taylor

Women's Singles Oxford Pippa Sinclair

Women's Singles Oxford Brookes Caoimhe O'Mahony

Women's Singles Oxford Brookes Alice Fisher

Women's Singles Oxford Brookes Léa Laique

Women's Singles Plymouth Kellen Moore

Women's Singles Portsmouth Emily Beach

Women's Singles Portsmouth Kavya Cynthia Sathiyarajan

Women's Singles Portsmouth Hau Yi Lau

Women's Singles Reading Melanie Chiew

Women's Singles Royal Holloway Katherine Jong

Women's Singles Sheffield Amy Keady

Women's Singles Sheffield Stephanie Loo

Women's Singles Sheffield Hallam Gean Mo

Women's Singles Sheffield Hallam Minhan Wang



Women's Singles Southampton Keya Patani

Women's Singles Southampton Philippa Broadbent

Women's Singles St George's Lynnlette AUNG

Women's Singles Stirling Anett Karsai

Women's Singles Surrey Jessy Ng

Women's Singles Swansea Shawn Lee

Women's Singles Swansea Saskia Davies

Women's Singles Swansea Teresa Chung

Women's Singles UCL Sammy Chen

Women's Singles UCL May Burke

Women's Singles UWS Natasha Mackay

Women's Singles Warwick vidhi garg

Women's Singles Warwick Jasmine Wong

Women's Singles Warwick Ellen Lea

Women's Singles Worcester Sophie Males

Women's Singles Worcester Ira Spiridonova

Women's Singles Worcester Kristen Dy

Women's Singles York St John Eleanor Penning



Institution Player Rank

Aston Alex Mitchell 1

Aston Gregory Kew 1

Aston Akash Vyas 2

Aston rahul shaji 2

Aston Ben Phillimore 3

Aston Mijaan-Ul Abedin 3

Bangor Adam Pyatt-Coppell 1

Bangor William Shaw 1

Bangor John Nuttall 2

Bangor Josh Hart 2

Bath Joshua Hong 1

Bath William Jones 1

Bath George Priestman 2

Bath Sam Lyle 2

Bath Henry Prothero 3

Bath Tim Scott 3

Birmingham Callum Cheung 1

Birmingham Owen Edwards 1

Birmingham Leslie Chung Xiong Wong 2

Birmingham Tech Ding 2

Birmingham Gyan Chadda 3

Birmingham Ishtiak Jamil 3

Brighton Will Robinson 1

Brighton Tom McCanlis 1

Bristol Nathan Wooster 1

Bristol Zhitai Chen 1

Bristol Ben Wood 2

Bristol Ali Whittle 2

Cambridge Stephen Smith 1

Cambridge Yu Han 1

Cambridge Neel Doshi 2

Cambridge Tom Wade 2

Cambridge Pranav Santhosh 3

Cambridge Richard Parsons 3

Cardiff Ben Richards 1

Cardiff Oscar Haywood 1

Cardiff HAOKUN PANG 2

Cardiff Nathan Smith 2

Cardiff James Jarman 3

Cardiff Will Currie 3

Chester: Chester Adam Long 1

Chester: Chester Chris Bowyer 1

Chichester lewis Grossert 1

Chichester Lewis Sandy 1

Chichester Isaac Porter 2

Chichester James Lovell 2

City Tee Wei Jiunn Bryant 1

City Voon Ken Chong 1

Mens Doubles



Coventry Kevin Jude 2

Coventry Paul McCrimmond 2

Coventry Suraj Mann 1

Coventry Tim Gray 1

De Montfort Daniel Mach 1

De Montfort Pooi Jing Wong 1

De Montfort Kevin Biccu 2

De Montfort rahul baria 2

Derby Alex cook 1

Derby Ben Jarvis 1

Derby Ryan Curtis 2

Derby Ryan JingWei Quek 2

Derby Guy Jones 3

Derby Oliver Harris 3

Durham Joe Rolfe 1

Durham Owen West-Bourne 1

Durham Michael Lewis 2

Durham Tharin Sachayansrisakul 2

Durham Donald Ma 3

Durham Wai Yin Jason Tsang 3

East Anglia William Sadler 1

East Anglia Yu Hin Chan 1

East Anglia Jack Prince 2

East Anglia Morgan Taylor 2

East Anglia George Vickers 3

East Anglia Tom McCarthy 3

Edinburgh Cameron Strachan 1

Edinburgh Derek Zhao 1

Edinburgh Jacob Reynolds 2

Edinburgh Peter Sawkins 2

Essex Harry Stainton 1

Essex Alex Hart 1

Exeter Yeung Tsz Him 1

Exeter yijie yang 1

Exeter Jack Williams-Sharkey 2

Exeter LONG YU RODNEY KI 2

Glasgow Aidan Delaney 1

Glasgow Finlay Nelson 1

Glasgow Alastair Campbell 2

Glasgow Ewan Mathieson 2

Gloucestershire Gabriel Michael 1

Gloucestershire Luke Sillifant 1

Gloucestershire Harry Clements 2

Gloucestershire Jamie Cackett 2

Gloucestershire James Hill 3

Gloucestershire Joe Richardson 3

Greenwich Aadil Hushye 2

Greenwich Sam Brown 2

Greenwich Tom Allen 1

Greenwich Viknesh Rajendran 1



Heriot-Watt Niranjan Pawar 1

Heriot-Watt Yao Yu 1

Imperial Angus Pedersen 1

Imperial Ching Kwan Clinton Ng 1

Imperial Sid Halder 2

Imperial Tom Cowperthwaite 2

Imperial Kai Yiu Yu 3

Imperial Zhi Hang Zhang 3

Keele Charlie Hill 1

Keele Rohan Smith 1

Keele Jordan Higgs 2

Keele Joseph Smith 2

Kent Min jun Won 1

Kent Peter Beech 1

King's College Jonathan Chong 3

King's College Kent Steven Phenca 3

King's College Victor Lim 2

King's College Zhang Fang 2

King's College James Yang 1

King's College Jeen Young 1

Lancaster Ben Armitage 2

Lancaster Glaudius Sebastian 2

Lancaster Alex Rolph 1

Lancaster Issac Cheung 1

Leeds Callum Buck 1

Leeds Kieran Wong 1

Leeds Alistair McLane 2

Leeds Ryan Harman 2

Leeds Milo Adam 3

Leeds Tolver Arnold 3

Leeds Beckett James Mcnaught 1

Leeds Beckett Kieran Shelley 1

Leeds Beckett Connor Walls 2

Leeds Beckett Elliot Baker 2

Leeds Beckett Jordan Exley 3

Leeds Beckett Joseph Gavzey 3

Leicester Daniel Straw 1

Leicester Rhys Campbell 1

Liverpool Andrew Baird 1

Liverpool Shanon Koh 1

Liverpool Jack Berry 2

Liverpool rees clarke 2

Liverpool Jack Wild 3

Liverpool Stephen Greaves 3

Liverpool John Moores Callum Parker 1

Liverpool John Moores Regan Jay Lee 1

Liverpool John Moores Daniel Crockett 2

Liverpool John Moores Tom McHugh 2

Liverpool John Moores Daire O'Donoghue 3

Liverpool John Moores Stephen Adlam 3



Loughborough Harley Towler 1

Loughborough Max flynn 1

Loughborough Sam Parsons 2

Loughborough Levi Hoang 2

Loughborough Edward Thorpe 3

Loughborough Tom Gillett 3

LSE Lafite Lo 1

LSE Simon Chan 1

LSE Christopher Lai 2

LSE Edward Choi 2

LSE Philippe Caeyers 3

LSE Zhi Ping Lim 3

Manchester Ashkan Mahmoodian 1

Manchester Thomas Long 1

Manchester Guillaume lo 2

Manchester Yilin Yan 2

Manchester Met Jacob Russell 1

Manchester Met Will Rowe 1

Middlesex Brandon Tang 1

Middlesex Hikkaduwage Dulara 1

Newcastle James anderson 1

Newcastle Kyle Smith 1

Newcastle Rex Lee 2

Newcastle Yi Xuan Yap 2

Newcastle Jono Shaw 3

Newcastle Kieran Morgan 3

Nottingham James Youle 1

Nottingham Samuel Smith 1

Nottingham David Hong 2

Nottingham Phone Pyae Naing 2

Nottingham Ashraf Alam 3

Nottingham Dan Blair 3

Nottingham Trent Harry Arksey 1

Nottingham Trent Jed Arksey 1

Nottingham Trent James Penver 2

Nottingham Trent Jonathan Tang 2

Nottingham Trent Lai Tsz Yin 3

Nottingham Trent Matthew Robinson 3

Oxford Ian Ho 1

Oxford Kuo-lun Tai 1

Oxford Sam Wilson 2

Oxford Tom Hadfield 2

Oxford Alexander Cloake 3

Oxford Lucien Mulberg 3

Oxford Brookes Thomas Prosser 1

Oxford Brookes Tom Weston 1

Oxford Brookes Simon Ham 2

Oxford Brookes William Wong 2

Plymouth Liam Richards 1

Plymouth Marcus Kilby 1



Plymouth Wai Shing Lee 2

Plymouth YILIN WANG 2

Plymouth Matthew Henry 3

Plymouth Nazri Rouillard 3

Portsmouth Chai Chee Hou 1

Portsmouth Jonathan Avery 1

Portsmouth Gavin Wan 2

Portsmouth Thomas Wood 2

Royal Holloway Chee Kuan Lee (Jeremy) 1

Royal Holloway Zhi Lin Ng 1

Sheffield Jonathan Ritter 1

Sheffield Matthew Curtis 1

Sheffield Hubert Lu 2

Sheffield Michael Taylor 2

Sheffield Hallam Nathan Rossiter 1

Sheffield Hallam Zach Daniels 1

Sheffield Hallam Jamie Pearcy 2

Sheffield Hallam Joe Hulbert 2

Sheffield Hallam Adam Pass 3

Sheffield Hallam Mark Humphreys 3

SOAS MASARU MIYAUCHI 1

SOAS Tibor Jones 1

Southampton Nicholas Wilding 2

Southampton Oscar Keys 2

Southampton Archie Keys 1

Southampton Joshua Da Cruz 1

Stirling Eugene Stokes 1

Stirling James Robertson 1

Strathclyde Adam Pringle 1

Strathclyde Alex Dunn 1

Strathclyde Glen Lewington 2

Strathclyde Menglin Shi 2

Sunderland Chew Yi liang 1

Sunderland Jo Shian Lim Louis 1

Surrey Say Hann Lim 1

Surrey Leo Wan 2

Surrey Jack Faulkner 3

Surrey Kishen Lee 4

Sussex Hacon Loo 1

Sussex Harvey Barrett 1

Swansea Jason Hallam 1

Swansea philip pestell 1

Swansea Billy Stevely 2

Swansea Man Leung 2

Swansea Cavan Evans 3

Swansea Dion Chan 3

UCL Bing Yi Lim 1

UCL Hang (Jeremy) Lou 1

UCL Charlie Graham 2

UCL Daniel Williams 2



USW NAN ZHOU 1

USW Sam Lockett 1

UWS Calum Hooper 2

UWS Ewan Harvie 2

UWS Harry Mobey 1

UWS Scott Waddell 1

Warwick Anapat Krisdaphong 1

Warwick Chris Gerrett 1

Warwick David Pang 2

Warwick Jack Rogerson 2

Warwick Kelvin Ho 3

Warwick Kelvin Li 3

Worcester Andy Jones 1

Worcester Miles Starks 1

Worcester Jude Blackman 2

Worcester Ragnar Mularczyk 2

York St John Daniel Smart 2

York St John Jacob Hargrave 2

York St John Ben Attewell 1

York St John Thomas Washuus 1



Institution Player Rank

Aston Elin Lee 1

Aston Kwan Yuet Adora 1

Aston Amundeep Bhoot 2

Aston Winnie Chen 2

Bangor Rachel Barrett 1

Bangor Rachel Owen 1

Bangor Maisie Wise 2

Bangor Steff Oliver-Smith 2

Bath Katie Scott 1

Bath Molly Chapman 1

Bath Emma Hooper 2

Bath Jessica Li 2

Bath JiaYi Soon 3

Bath Kevina Hui 3

Birmingham Evelyn Yu 1

Birmingham Lydia Ip 1

Birmingham Nancy Harley 2

Birmingham Ruchika Madhotra 2

Birmingham Emily Easton 3

Birmingham Tamara Prostinakova 3

Bournemouth Chatdarin Somboonwit 1

Bournemouth Freya Hodgson 1

Bournemouth Megan Channon 2

Bournemouth Nicole Howcroft 2

Bristol Eve Chillcott 1

Bristol Eva Craig 1

Bristol Amy Polglase 2

Bristol Maya Raichoora 2

Cambridge Helen Yan 1

Cambridge Rachel Fenner 1

Cambridge Rebecca Donaldson 2

Cambridge Sylvia Ma 2

Cardiff Bronya Pike 1

Cardiff Stephanie Pipe 1

Cardiff Emily Hung 2

Cardiff Isobel Adams 2

Cardiff Ellie Watkinson 3

Cardiff Nerissa Liu 3

Cardiff Met Chloe Le tissier 1

Cardiff Met Jess Hodge 1

Chichester Shannon Wong 1

Chichester Valerie Chan 1

City Pei Yi Goh, Ellie 2

City Simran Nahata 2

City jacqueline Ho 1

City Swarna Gunesie 1

Coventry Dominique Bell 1

Coventry Eleanor Knapman 1

Womens Doubles



De Montfort Britanie White 1

De Montfort Eleanor Bland 1

De Montfort Jadye Leung 2

De Montfort mia clark 2

Derby Abby Harris 1

Derby Lyddia Cheah 1

Derby Katarína Vargová 2

Derby Kirby Ngan 2

Derby Abbie Smith 3

Derby Abby Downing 3

Durham Joshmyn Bong 1

Durham Wong Wing Lum 1

Durham Amber Zijlma 2

Durham Beth Speechley 2

Durham Emilija Abraityte 3

Durham Lingshu Pan 3

East Anglia Abby Cassells-Smith 1

East Anglia Amelia Dixon 1

Edinburgh Emily Harrison 1

Edinburgh Jane Yi Chiam 1

Edinburgh Agathe Petillot 2

Edinburgh Eugenie Wong 2

Exeter Chanisa Teachavorasinskun1

Exeter Charlene Chow 1

Exeter Anna Palacci 2

Exeter Molly Goode 2

Exeter Leoni Bishop 3

Exeter Tsz Lam Yeung 3

Glasgow Carolina Fakas 1

Glasgow Rachel Cameron 1

Gloucestershire Alex Crossley 1

Gloucestershire vicky bannister 1

Gloucestershire Dani Cowley 2

Gloucestershire Michaela Stortenbeker 2

Gloucestershire Elisa McAnuff 3

Gloucestershire Julietta Day 3

Huddersfield Katie Donegan 1

Huddersfield Rhona Marshall 1

Imperial Ai Yin Chen 1

Imperial Annabelle Lu 1

Imperial Cherizza Choi 2

Imperial Nattalyn Teng 2

Imperial Karen Li 3

Imperial Yuqi Shi 3

Keele Chandana Nagaraj 1

Keele Emma McLauchlan 1

Keele Emily Pontin 2

Keele Lizzie Wilkinson 2

Kent Nga Kou 1

Kent Stephanie Tillman 1



King's College Charu Kayan 2

King's College Karen Au 2

King's College Katherine Brereton 3

King's College Trudy Glaser 3

King's College Selena Wu 1

King's College ZENG LIJIN 1

Lancaster Esther Stedman 2

Lancaster Pui Ki Tse 2

Lancaster Jess Logue 1

Lancaster Shuyi Goh 1

Leeds Ashleigh Buck 1

Leeds Eleanor Tomkins 1

Leeds Anisha De Silva 2

Leeds Matilda Tierney 2

Leeds Meg Anderson 3

Leeds Rachael Johnson 3

Leeds Beckett Heather Walker 1

Leeds Beckett Kate Walker 1

Leeds Beckett Helen Spencer 2

Leeds Beckett Rosalind Rostant 2

Leeds Beckett Abigail Speechley 3

Leeds Beckett Emma Burn 3

Leicester Iruni Rabel 1

Leicester Palak Singh 1

Lincoln Ellie Thompson 1

Lincoln Rachel Copley 1

Lincoln Aileen Cook 2

Lincoln Hollie Jones 2

Liverpool Annabel Hong 1

Liverpool Laura Williams 1

Liverpool Jingru Li 2

Liverpool Yiqi Li 2

Liverpool Catriona Clegg 3

Liverpool Kerry Anne Leaney 3

Loughborough Fee Teng Liew 1

Loughborough Lizzie Tolman 1

Loughborough Phoebe Moore 2

Loughborough Zoë King 2

Loughborough Evie Burbidge 3

Loughborough Rebecca Woods 3

LSE Megan Likin 1

LSE Sze Min Toh 1

LSE Jan Sirimongkolkasem 2

LSE Vivica Wong 2

Manchester Met Hang Le 2

Manchester Met Rebecca Pegler 2

Manchester Met Amy Clark 1

Manchester Met Anna Cassells-Smith 1

Middlesex Carina Gobis 1

Middlesex Nishchala Chitradurga 1



Newcastle Angel Chow 1

Newcastle Cici Lu 1

Newcastle Vivian Tan 2

Newcastle Yat Yin Calista Loo 2

Newcastle Alexandra Howard 3

Newcastle Elle McCann 3

Nottingham Emily Westwood 1

Nottingham Sian Kelly 1

Nottingham Nikki Gresty 2

Nottingham Vanessa Chien 2

Nottingham KHIN GON YI LIN 3

Nottingham Rachael Woods 3

Nottingham Trent Amber Ngo 1

Nottingham Trent Megan Quek 1

Nottingham Trent Emily Clarke 2

Nottingham Trent Emily Kent 2

Oxford Eugenia Yeo 1

Oxford Pippa Sinclair 1

Oxford Libby Jennings 2

Oxford Polly Thisdell 2

Oxford Philippa Warman 3

Oxford Sophie Taylor 3

Oxford Brookes Alice Fisher 1

Oxford Brookes Caoimhe O'Mahony 1

Oxford Brookes Léa Laique 2

Portsmouth Emily Beach 1

Portsmouth Weishan Low 1

Portsmouth Hau Yi Lau 2

Portsmouth Kavya Cynthia Sathiyarajan2

Reading Melanie Chiew 1

Reading Siyuan Yang 1

Sheffield Li Wing Sze 1

Sheffield Megan Cowen 1

Sheffield Chelsea Huang 2

Sheffield Molly Hanson 2

Sheffield Hallam Chloe Wilkins 1

Sheffield Hallam Minhan Wang 1

Sheffield Hallam Gean Mo 2

Sheffield Hallam Molly Price 2

Sheffield Hallam Lucy Kenworthy 3

Sheffield Hallam Nicole Wheatley 3

Southampton Keya Patani 2

Southampton Megan Pritchard 2

Southampton Chloe Yong 1

Southampton Philippa Broadbent 1

Stirling Anett Karsai 1

Stirling Cara McCulloch 1

Strathclyde Rachel Andrew 1

Strathclyde Sarah Sidebottom 1

Surrey Hiu Yip 1



Surrey Li Xiaoying 2

Surrey Klaudia Otoka 3

Surrey Rachel Warren 4

Surrey Jessy Ng 5

Surrey Cherry Ip 6

Swansea Megan Lim 1

Swansea Rebecca Holt 1

Swansea Ananya Rajesh 2

Swansea Shawn Lee 2

Swansea Saskia Davies 3

Swansea Teresa Chung 3

UCL Sammy Chen 1

UCL Stephanie Liao 1

UCL May Burke 2

UCL Wong Rong Sze 2

Warwick Elaine Chan 1

Warwick Xinyi Zhang 1

Warwick Rachel Wen 2

Warwick vidhi garg 2

Warwick Ellen Lea 3

Warwick JieRu Lin 3

Worcester Ira Spiridonova 1

Worcester Sophie Males 1

Worcester Charlotte Davies 2

Worcester Kristen Dy 2



Institution Player Rank

Aston Alex Mitchell 1 Male

Aston Amundeep Bhoot 1 Female

Aston Elin Lee 2 Female

Aston rahul shaji 2 Male

Aston Gregory Kew 3 Male

Aston Winnie Chen 3 Female

Bangor Josh Hart 1 Male

Bangor Maisie Wise 1 Female

Bangor Rachel Owen 2 Female

Bangor William Shaw 2 Male

Bath Molly Chapman 1 Female

Bath William Jones 1 Male

Bath George Priestman 2 Male

Bath Jessica Li 2 Female

Bath Emma Hooper 3 Female

Bath Joshua Hong 3 Male

Birmingham Lydia Ip 1 Female

Birmingham Tech Ding 1 Male

Birmingham Callum Cheung 2 Male

Birmingham Nancy Harley 2 Female

Birmingham Samodani Wijetunge 3 Female

Birmingham Tom Joy 3 Male

Bournemouth Chatdarin Somboonwit 1 Female

Bournemouth Patrick Adair 1 Male

Bournemouth Ben Holcombe 2 Male

Bournemouth Nicole Howcroft 2 Female

Brighton Rico Shergill 1 Male

Brighton Amy Fines 1 Female

Bristol Abigail Kemp 1 Female

Bristol Zhitai Chen 1 Male

Bristol Amy Polglase 2 Female

Bristol Ben Wood 2 Male

Bristol Maya Raichoora 3 Female

Bristol Julian Chan 3 Male

Cambridge Ben Roberts 1 Male

Cambridge Rachel Fenner 1 Female

Cambridge Helen Yan 2 Female

Cambridge Neel Doshi 2 Male

Cambridge Sylvia Ma 3 Female

Cambridge Yu Han 3 Male

Cardiff Isobel Adams 1 Female

Cardiff Oscar Haywood 1 Male

Cardiff Ben Richards 2 Male

Cardiff Nerissa Liu 2 Female

Cardiff Ellie Watkinson 3 Female

Cardiff Nathan Smith 3 Male

Cardiff Met Chloe Le tissier 1 Female

Cardiff Met luke bailey 1 Male

Mixed Doubles



City jacqueline Ho 2 Female

City Tee Wei Jiunn Bryant 2 Male

City Pei Yi Goh, Ellie 1 Female

City Saif Shikdar 1 Male

Coventry Dominique Bell 2 Female

Coventry Paul McCrimmond 2 Male

Coventry Adam Lam 1 Male

Coventry Eleanor Knapman 1 Female

De Montfort Britanie White 1 Female

De Montfort rahul baria 1 Male

De Montfort Eleanor Bland 2 Female

De Montfort George Collop 2 Male

De Montfort Holly Weston 3 Female

De Montfort Kevin Biccu 3 Male

Derby Abby Harris 1 Female

Derby Ryan JingWei Quek 1 Male

Derby Abbie Smith 2 Female

Derby Ben Jarvis 2 Male

Derby Abby Downing 3 Female

Derby Jack Buckley 3 Male

Durham Adam Dolman 1 Male

Durham Joshmyn Bong 1 Female

Durham Owen West-Bourne 2 Male

Durham Wong Wing Lum 2 Female

Durham Beth Speechley 3 Female

Durham Michael Lewis 3 Male

East Anglia Abby Cassells-Smith 1 Female

East Anglia Morgan Taylor 1 Male

East Anglia Amelia Dixon 2 Female

East Anglia William Sadler 2 Male

Edinburgh Derek Zhao 1 Male

Edinburgh Emily Harrison 1 Female

Edinburgh Jacob Reynolds 2 Male

Edinburgh Jane Yi Chiam 2 Female

Edinburgh Peter Sawkins 3 Male

Edinburgh Yiling Hu 3 Female

Essex Harry Stainton 1 Male

Essex Jodie Teale 1 Female

Exeter Chanisa Teachavorasinskun 1 Female

Exeter Yeung Tsz Him 1 Male

Exeter Molly Goode 2 Female

Exeter yijie yang 2 Male

Exeter Leoni Bishop 3 Female

Exeter LONG YU RODNEY KI 3 Male

Glasgow Alastair Campbell 1 Male

Glasgow Rachel Cameron 1 Female

Glasgow Carolina Fakas 2 Female

Glasgow Ewan Mathieson 2 Male

Gloucestershire Alex Crossley 1 Female

Gloucestershire Owen Waters 1 Male



Gloucestershire Gabriel Michael 2 Male

Gloucestershire vicky bannister 2 Female

Gloucestershire Harry Clements 3 Male

Gloucestershire Julietta Day 3 Female

Imperial Annabelle Lu 1 Female

Imperial Ching Kwan Clinton Ng 1 Male

Imperial Cherizza Choi 2 Female

Imperial Zhi Hang Zhang 2 Male

Imperial Karen Li 3 Female

Imperial Tom Cowperthwaite 3 Male

Keele Amir Rahman 1 Male

Keele Chandana Nagaraj 1 Female

Keele Emma McLauchlan 2 Female

Keele Rohan Smith 2 Male

Kent Amy Radford 1 Female

Kent Peter Beech 1 Male

King's College James Yang 2 Male

King's College Jeen Young 2 Male

King's College Selena Wu 3 Female

King's College ZENG LIJIN 3 Female

King's College Karen Au 1 Female

King's College Kent Steven Phenca 1 Male

Lancaster Glaudius Sebastian 2 Male

Lancaster Pui Ki Tse 2 Female

Lancaster Issac Cheung 1 Male

Lancaster Shuyi Goh 1 Female

Leeds Ashleigh Buck 1 Female

Leeds Callum Buck 1 Male

Leeds Anisha De Silva 2 Female

Leeds Ryan Harman 2 Male

Leeds Alistair McLane 3 Male

Leeds Matilda Tierney 3 Female

Leeds Beckett Elliot Baker 1 Male

Leeds Beckett Heather Walker 1 Female

Leeds Beckett James Butler 2 Male

Leeds Beckett Kate Walker 2 Female

Leeds Beckett Abigail Speechley 3 Female

Leeds Beckett James Mcnaught 3 Male

Lincoln Cameron Hunt 1 Male

Lincoln Hollie Jones 1 Female

Lincoln Ellie Thompson 2 Female

Lincoln wang haoyu 2 Male

Liverpool Annabel Hong 1 Female

Liverpool Jack Wild 1 Male

Liverpool Andrew Baird 2 Male

Liverpool Laura Williams 2 Female

Liverpool Jack Berry 3 Male

Liverpool Kerry Anne Leaney 3 Female

Loughborough Fee Teng Liew 1 Female

Loughborough Max flynn 1 Male



Loughborough Harley Towler 2 Male

Loughborough Lizzie Tolman 2 Female

Loughborough Harry Wang 3 Male

Loughborough Zoë King 3 Female

LSE Jakub Bokes 1 Male

LSE Vivica Wong 1 Female

LSE Lafite Lo 2 Male

LSE Megan Likin 2 Female

LSE Jan Sirimongkolkasem 3 Female

LSE Zhi Ping Lim 3 Male

Manchester Alice Xu 1 Female

Manchester Thomas Long 1 Male

Manchester Ashkan Mahmoodian 2 Male

Manchester Robyn Haysom 2 Female

Manchester Met Anna Cassells-Smith 1 Female

Manchester Met Chris Kitching 1 Male

Middlesex Mangalesh Kanesvaran 1 Male

Middlesex Nishchala Chitradurga 1 Female

Newcastle Rex Lee 1 Male

Newcastle Vivian Tan 1 Female

Newcastle Angel Chow 2 Female

Newcastle James anderson 2 Male

Newcastle Cici Lu 3 Female

Newcastle Kyle Smith 3 Male

Nottingham Emily Westwood 1 Female

Nottingham Johnnie Torjussen 1 Male

Nottingham Nikki Gresty 2 Female

Nottingham Samuel Smith 2 Male

Nottingham James Youle 3 Male

Nottingham Sian Kelly 3 Female

Nottingham Trent Amber Ngo 1 Female

Nottingham Trent Harry Arksey 1 Male

Nottingham Trent Jonathan Tang 2 Male

Nottingham Trent Megan Quek 2 Female

Nottingham Trent Lai Tsz Yin 3 Male

Nottingham Trent Yan Xin Tan 3 Female

Oxford Kuo-lun Tai 1 Male

Oxford Philippa Warman 1 Female

Oxford Andrew Zhu 2 Male

Oxford Sophie Taylor 2 Female

Oxford Ian Ho 3 Male

Oxford Polly Thisdell 3 Female

Oxford Brookes Alice Fisher 1 Female

Oxford Brookes Tom Weston 1 Male

Oxford Brookes Caoimhe O'Mahony 2 Female

Oxford Brookes William Wong 2 Male

Oxford Brookes Léa Laique 3 Female

Oxford Brookes Simon Ham 3 Male

Plymouth Kellen Moore 1 Female

Plymouth Marcus Kilby 1 Male



Portsmouth Gavin Wan 1 Male

Portsmouth Weishan Low 1 Female

Portsmouth Kavya Cynthia Sathiyarajan 2 Female

Portsmouth Thomas Wood 2 Male

Reading Kieran Pope 1 Male

Reading Melanie Chiew 1 Female

Royal Holloway Katherine Jong 1 Female

Royal Holloway Zhi Lin Ng 1 Male

Sheffield Ben Sharples 1 Male

Sheffield Megan Cowen 1 Female

Sheffield Hubert Lu 2 Male

Sheffield Li Wing Sze 2 Female

Sheffield Hallam Gean Mo 1 Female

Sheffield Hallam Nathan Rossiter 1 Male

Sheffield Hallam Chloe Wilkins 2 Female

Sheffield Hallam Joe Hulbert 2 Male

Sheffield Hallam Mark Humphreys 3 Male

Sheffield Hallam Minhan Wang 3 Female

SOAS Emily Cheung 2 Female

SOAS Tibor Jones 2 Male

SOAS MASARU MIYAUCHI 1 Male

SOAS Thulsi Prabakaran 1 Female

Southampton Chloe Yong 2 Female

Southampton Joshua Da Cruz 2 Male

Southampton Megan Pritchard 3 Female

Southampton Nick Pipe 3 Male

Southampton Nicholas Wilding 1 Male

Southampton Philippa Broadbent 1 Female

St George's Lynnlette AUNG 1 Female

St George's Zaib Hilal 2 Male

Stirling Anett Karsai 2 Female

Stirling James Robertson 2 Male

Stirling Cara McCulloch 1 Female

Stirling Eugene Stokes 1 Male

Strathclyde Adam Pringle 1 Male

Strathclyde Rachel Andrew 1 Female

Strathclyde Alex Dunn 2 Male

Strathclyde Sarah Sidebottom 2 Female

Strathclyde Glen Lewington 3 Male

Strathclyde Jennifer Lafferty 3 Female

Surrey Jack Faulkner 1 Male

Surrey Klaudia Otoka 1 Female

Surrey Leo Wan 2 Male

Surrey Li Xiaoying 2 Female

Surrey Cherry Ip 3 Female

Surrey Wade Chu 3 Male

Swansea Jason Hallam 1 Male

Swansea Rebecca Holt 1 Female

Swansea Ananya Rajesh 2 Female

Swansea Cavan Evans 2 Male



Swansea Megan Lim 3 Female

Swansea philip pestell 3 Male

UCL Bing Yi Lim 1 Male

UCL Sammy Chen 1 Female

UCL Hang (Jeremy) Lou 2 Male

UCL Wong Rong Sze 2 Female

UCL May Burke 3 Female

UCL Mehar Bijral 3 Male

UWS Calum Hooper 1 Male

UWS Natasha Mackay 1 Female

Warwick Xinyi Zhang 1 Female

Warwick Elaine Chan 1 Female

Warwick Kelvin Li 2 Male

Worcester harry willson 1 Male

Worcester Sophie Males 1 Female

Worcester Andy Jones 2 Male

Worcester Ira Spiridonova 2 Female

Worcester Jude Blackman 3 Male

Worcester Kristen Dy 3 Female

York St John Eleanor Penning 1 Female

York St John Thomas Washuus 1 Male


